
815 SUMMARY TIMETABLE 

Rayne > Great Notley > Braintree > Bradwell > Coggeshall  

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY 

|  

 

Buses towards Coggeshall     815   815   815 

Rayne Road/Nayling Road Bus Stop   7:37  15:51 

Rayne, The Welsh Princess     7:40  15:48   -    

Rayne, 47 the Street     7:42   15:47   - 

Great Notley, Manor House Cuckoo Way  7:56   15:37   -  

Braintree, Notley High School     8:06   15:25   -  

Braintree, Albert Road      8:15     15:40   

Braintree, Wheatley Avenue     8:18    15:37 

Braintree, Tesco East Store     8:20     15:35  

Bradwell, The Swan      8:25    15:30  

Coggeshall, Honywood Avenue (Honywood School) 8:35     15:20 

 

 

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) 


